DELKOM

Modut bateryjny Delta Electronics do Amplon
RT-5K/6K/8K/10K/15K/20K bbu201b109035

ID Produktu: 92264

Producent: Delta Electronics
Gwarancja: 24 miesigce carry-

in

Specyfikacja techniczna

Produkt

Producent

Model produktu

llo$¢ ogniw

Wartos¢ znamionowa
Waga produktu
Wysokos$¢ (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)

Gtebokos¢ (mm)

Delta Electronics

BBU201B109035
20

9 Ah

67,00 kg

131

440

650

5290,06 zt
netto: 4 300,86 zt

https://delkom.pl/p/modul-bateryjny-delta-electronics-do-amplon-rt-5k-6k-8k-10k-15k-20k-bbu201b109035-92264
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